HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DE0006083405

Overview

2024/08/09 22:02:10

Price
74.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 608340
140.00
0.54% (0.40)
120.00
DE0006083405
HBH 100.00
Tradegate
EUR
Commerce 80.00
Stock
1,185 EUR
GERMANY DAX 60.00 J
v j
40,00
74.10 EUR (90)
74.60 EUR (90)

73.30 EUR
74.90 EUR
73.30 EUR
74.00 EUR
74.47009 EUR
1,498
111,556.20

27

5

15

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=219634574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006083405&ID_NOTATION=31181207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006083405&ID_NOTATION=31181207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e69bcf5821b476d8370e06264e3f8d2cdd6e379e3d6b38c1c7a94ea902f52e7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0abf192adb51d65e5&time=1723322281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0dfef1d4c3a5c31f3aecdbee3d049849758641221a0c78a81190e50d0ed5174&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d28f7bf2fafa3f18&time=1723322281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d6b3139c3cf53eefe261938dd473b4ac7d18ece9d14c1b0b035d03bf99bc54&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6bc02675ec4132f5&time=1723322281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00fd8159d01c3724ba75e138b85874fbac015a65db976190c31da6f0cdaf655e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d72c9adba81a894e6&time=1723322281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=250c494944eb8b8200030eabb42b82917263dbd858b67aeb655e71f46984f709&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=246c78428adeb0d53&time=1723322281&tool=RSC

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/08/09 22:02:10

Price

74.40 EUR

Difference (] 0.54% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN DE0006083405
Symbol HBH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,185 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.10 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 74.60 EUR (90)
Open 73.30 EUR
High 74.90 EUR
Low 73.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 74.00 EUR
VWAP 74.47009 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,498
Trading volume 111,556.20
Number of trades 27
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.17% +3.55% -19.57%
Perf (abs.) +9.80 +2.55 -18.10
Beta 0.83 0.98 0.99
Volatility 22.04 22.70 33.04

ERSTE

Group

140.00
120.00
100.00

80.00

60.00 J

40.00

Sy

L
”W.‘J”w\ﬂmw MIM

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
08/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
08/09
Tradegate 2024/
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/
08/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:02

21:55

17:30

Price

74.10 EUR

74.40 EUR

74.40 EUR

7410 EUR

54.60 CHF

73.86 EUR (2,135
77.56 EUR (1,965
76.47 EUR (2,199
69.02 EUR (2,169

82.30 EUR (2024/06/26

62.75 EUR (2024/02/06

82.30 EUR (2024/06/26

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
55.20 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.41 198

0.00 5

0.11 27

0.00 63

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31181207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144352178

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/02

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2022/
03/17

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:02

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:03

20:10

19:32

08:02

7410 EUR

74.75 EUR

73.70 EUR

73.70 EUR

73.70 EUR

134.00 USD

74.00 EUR

73.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.19

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31467988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31209902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332648682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23207

HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

HORNBACH

Holding

Contact Details
HORNBACH HOLDING AG & CO. KGAA

HornbachstraRe 11 - 76879 Bornheim
Telefon: +49-6348-60-00

Fax: +49-6348-60-4000

E-mail: info@hornbach-holding.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albrecht
Hornbach

Erich Harsch

Karin Dohm

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Feldmann

Martin Hornbach

Melanie
Thomann-Bopp

Simona
Scarpaleggia

Simone Krah

Vanessa Stitzle

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hornbach-holding.com
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